Pre-Engineered Solution Datasheet
Littelfuse.com © 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
Rev: 021622
1 of 2
LPS SERIES SHUNT TRIP DISCONNECT SWITCH
Description
The Littelfuse® LPS Series provides a simple and
economical solution for applications that require selective

** NEMA 4 & NEMA 12
Note: Over-size enclosures used to accommodate control power transformer, interface relay and terminal blocks.
Ordering Information
Complete catalog numbers consist of switch catalog numbers and the desired options. See example below.
Disclaimer Notice – Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and test each product selected for their own applications. Littelfuse
products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications. Read complete Disclaimer Notice at www.littelfuse.com/product-disclaimer.
Littelfuse XPress-Ship™ service offers 48 hours** direct-shipment
service on select fully-loaded LPS Series Shunt Trip Disconnect
Switches to meet your urgent system requirements on time.
XPress-Ship™ switches include three JTD_ID Series
fuses rated at the device’s maximum ampacity.
AMPERE
RATING
VOLTAGE
RATING CATALOG NUMBER XPress-Ship™
ORDERING NUMBER
60 A 208 V LPS6T20R1KGN6BF3-AZ XPS6T20R1KGN6F3-AZ*
60 A 480 V LPS6T48R1KGN6BF3-AZ XPS6T48R1KGN6F3-AZ*
100 A 208 V LPS1T20R1KGN1BF3-AZ XPS1T20R1KGN1F3-AZ*
100 A 480 V LPS1T48R1KGN1BF3-AZ XPS1T48R1KGN1F3-AZ*
100 A 480 V LPS1T48R1KGN1BF3 XPS1T48R1KGN1BF3
200 A 208 V LPS2T20R1KGN2BF3-AZ XPS2T20R1KGN2F3-AZ*
200 A 480 V LPS2T48R1KGN2BF3 XPS2T48R1KGN2BF3
*AZ option includes B & F3 options.
**XPress-Ship™ 48 hour service requires ordering from XPress-Ship™ Ordering Numbers shown above and is subject to a maximum of any combination of three switches per customer order.
XPress-Ship™ service offers 48 hour shipment from the factory through standard ground transportation. For expedited delivery, contact your local Littelfuse Representative.
XPress-Ship™
US Only
LPS1	 T20	 R1	 K	 G	 N1	 B	 F3	 U	 S	 -AZ	 = Littelfuse Catalog Number LPS1T20R1KGN1BF3US-AZ